
 

 
TDM Software System Request For Proposals Schedule 
 
 Action Item   Responsible Party   Deadline 
 
1. Draft RFP     COG    2/3/06 
2. Review of RFP   COG/State’s   2/24/06 
3. Call for Volunteers 
 For Selection Committee  COG    2/24/06 
4. Confirm Selection Committee COG/Chair (C. Arabia) 3/10/06 
5. Review of RFP   Selection Committee  3/31/06 
6. Assemble Consultant List  COG/Selection Committee 4/7/06 
7. Issue RFP    COG    4/10/06 
8. Pre-Bid Meeting   COG    By 4/28/06 
9. Proposals Due    Consultants   By 5/12/06 
10. Vendor Presentations   COG/Selection Committee By 6/2/06 
11. Select Vendor    Selection Committee  By 6/9/06 

ITEM# 8



Commuter Connections TDM Software System RFP Technical Selection Committee 
Name   Title        Agency       Address        Phone           Fax    E-mail 

Christopher 
Arabia - 
Chair 

TDM & 
Marketing 
Program 
Manager 

Virginia Department of 
Rail and Public 
Transportation – 
Northern Virginia Office 

3900 Jermantown Road 
Suite 300 
Fairfax, VA 22030 

(703) 934-4636 (703) 934-4638 Christopher.Arabia@drpt.virginia.gov
 

Robin 
Briscoe 

Rideshare 
Coordinator/Emp
loyer Outreach 

Tri-County Council for 
Southern Maryland 

P.O. Box 745 
Hughesville, MD 20637 

(301) 870-2520 (301) 274-1924 RBriscoe@tccsmd.org
 

Tammy 
Bowles 

Principal 
Administrative 
Aide 

Montgomery County 
Commuter Services 

8401 Colesville Road 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 

(301) 565-5873 (301) 565-5890 Tammy.bowles@montgomerycountymd.g
ov

Alex 
Eguiguren 

Technical 
Assistant 
 

Northern Neck Planning 
District Commission 
 

457 Main Street   P.O. Box 
1600  Warsaw, VA 22572 

(804)333-1900  (804)333-5274 aeguiguren@nnpdc17.state.va.us
 

Michael J. 
Lannon

Network 
Telecom Analyst 

Fairfax County 
Government 
Department of 
Transportation, 
Administration Section 
 

12055 Government Center 
Pkwy 
Suite 1034 
Fairfax, VA 22035 

(703) 324-1441 
 

(703) 324-1450 michael.lannon@fairfaxcounty.gov  
 

Dallen Hall Program 
Specialist 

Montgomery County 
Commuter Services 
 

8401 Colesville Road 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 

(301) 565-7311 (301) 565-5890 Dallen.hall@montgomerycountymd.gov

Brenden 
McDougal 
 

IT Manager, 
Admin Assistant 
 

North Bethesda 
Transportation Center 
 

5640 Nicholson Lane 
Suite 224 
North Bethesda, MD 20852 

(301)770-8108 
 

(301) 770-8105 bmcdougal@nbtmd.org
 

Darlene 
Nader 

Assist. Director North Bethesda 
Transportation Center 
 

5640 Nicholson Lane 
Suite 224 
North Bethesda, MD 20852 

(301)770-8108 
 

(301) 770-8105 dnader@nbtmd.org
 

Nicholas 
Ramfos – 
COG/TPB 
Staff 

Director, 
Commuter 
Connections 

Metropolitan 
Washington Council of 
Governments 

777 North Capitol St, NE 
Suite 300 
Washington DC  20002 

(202)962-3313  (202)962-3202 nramfos@mwcog.org 
 

Gary Sightler 
 

Coordinator Commuter Solutions of 
Howard County 
 

3430 Courthouse Drive 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 
 

(410)313-3130 
 

(410) -313-3255 gsightler@co.ho.md.us
 

Kevin 
Thornton 

Planner I Prince George’s County 
DPW&T 

9400 Peppercorn Place 
Suite 320 
Largo, MD 20774 

(301)883-5697  (301) 925-1224 kthornton@Co.PG.MD.US
 

Rahul 
Trivedi, P.E. 

Transportation 
Engineer I 

Virginia Department of 
Transportation 
Northern Virginia 
District Office 
 

14685 Avion Pkwy 
Chantilly, VA 20151 

(703)383-2223  703-383-2230 Rahul.Trivedi@VDOT.Virginia.Gov
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